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H Class Championship
July 31, August 1 & 2, 2015, Beverly Yacht Club
Schedule of Events

Junior Championship

July g1st
0830

0900
1030

Check-In

(complimentary coffee & pastries; pick up pre-ordered lunches)
Competitors’ Meeting (Juniors)

First Signal

Morning Races

Lunch afloat

Afternoon Races (no warning signal after 1600)

Awards will be given after racing, at the Senior Championship
Welcome Cocktail Party (see below)

Senior Championship

July g1st
1800

August 15t
0830

0900
1030
1830

August 2nd
0800

0815
0900
1030

Welcome Cocktail Party — at the Waterman residence, under the
tent, directly across from BYC. Meet and greet old and new friends!
Match-up for hosts and sailors. Junior trophies will be awarded.

Check-In

(complimentary coffee & pastries; pick up pre-ordered lunches)
Competitors’ Meeting

First Signal

Morning Races

Lunch afloat

Reception and Dinner at BYC

Check-in

(complimentary coffee & pastries; pick up pre-ordered lunches)
Annual H Class Association Meeting

Competitors’ Meeting

First Signal

Morning Races

Lunch afloat (pick up at registration table upon check-in)
Additional Racing, if possible (no warning signal after 1230)
Awards at Beverly Yacht Club, immediately following the last race
Cash bar and complimentary snacks available






